Professor Sung Won LEE

Department of Urology, Samsung Medical Center, Sungkyunkwan University School of Medicine, Seoul, Korea



Prof Sung Won Lee is a Professor in the Department of Urology of Samsung Medical Center in Sungkyunkwan University School of Medicine and the Chief of Urology at the Translational Research Center, which is supported by the Korean Ministry for Health and Welfare Affairs.

Prof Lee is currently the President of the Korean Society for Sexual Medicine and Andrology, Vice-President of the Korean Society of

Fertility and Sterility, and Chair of Communication Committee of Asia Pacific Society for Sexual Medicine (APSSM).

To date,Prof Lee has published more than 30 scientific papers in international peer-reviewed journals. He has participated actively as a speaker at many international symposiums, including the 4th GIAF 2010, the 2009 China-Korea Uro-Andrology Forum, the 3rd International Consultation on Sexual Medicine (ICSM) Meeting, the Sexual Medicine Society of North America (SMSNA) 2009 Fall Scientific Meeting, the 11th APSSM meeting, the 8th Asian Congress of Urology, the 10th APSSM meeting, and the inaugural NEFSIR Meeting in 2004.